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Centre and Public Holidays 
2024-2025 

 

BLOOM LEARNING CENTRE AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

SEPTEMBER 2024 – AUGUST 2025 
 

Friday, 30 August 2024    Parent Orientation Day/Open House 

Monday, 2 September 2024   First Day of School/Term 1 Begins 

21-24 October 2024    Midterm Break (Centre Closed) 

(Midterm Camp Available 8:00am-4:00pm) 

Friday, 25 October 2024    Professional Development Day (Centre Closed) 

Monday, 11 November 2024   Remembrance Day (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 20 December 2024    Term 1 Ends (Early Pick-up at 12 noon) 

23 December 2024 - 3 January 2025  Winter Break (Centre Closed) 

 

 

Monday, 6 January 2025     Centre Opens/Term 2 Begins 

Monday, 27 January 2025    National Heroes Day (Public Holiday) 

3,4 & 6 March 2025    Midterm Break (Centre Closed) 

       (Midterm Camp Available 8:00am-4:00pm) 

Wednesday, 5 March 2025    Ash Wednesday (Public Holiday) 

Friday,7 March 2025    Professional Development Day (Centre Closed) 

Thursday, 17 April 2025     Term 2 Ends (Early Pick-up at 12 noon) 

Friday, 18 April 2025    Good Friday (Public Holiday) 

Monday, 21 April 2025    Easter Monday (Public Holiday) 

22-25 April 2025     Easter Break (Centre Closed)  

(Easter Camp Available 8:00am-4:00pm) 

 

Monday, 28 April 2025    Term 3 Begins 

Monday, 5 May 2025    Emancipation Day (Public Holiday) 

Wednesday, 14 May 2025 (TBC)   Election Day (Public Holiday) 

Monday, 19 May 2025    Discovery Day (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 30 May 2025    Professional Development Day (Centre Closed) 

Monday, 16 June 2025    Kings Birthday (Public Holiday) 

Monday, 7 July 2025    Constitution Day (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 25 July 2025    Term 3 Ends (Early Pick-up) 

 

28 July – 22 August 2025 – Summer Camp  

Fees and Activities will be posted June 2025 

 

25-29 August 2025     Centre Closed in Preparation for New Academic Year 


